
www.shareselfhelp.org

RECOVERY MARATHONRECOVERY MARATHON
Tuesday, Oct 31st, 2023Tuesday, Oct 31st, 2023

SHARE! Downtown Los Angeles
425 South Broadway

Los Angeles, CA 90014

SLAA - Sex & Love Addicts Anonymous
 CMA - Crystal Meth Anonymous

NA - Narcotics Anonymous

AA - Alcoholics Anonymous

5:00 pm

  6:00 pm

 7:00 pm

  8:00 pm

5pm - 9pm Meeting Schedule 
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